
Dock Bumper

Model

DB-100

DB-150

DB-200

DB-1310

DB-1810

Dock bumper is a recoiling or resilient device that is attached to a dock in order to 
absorb the impact of a hit by a truck or any other transportation device. It can 
avoid the damage caused by truck hitting the dock, and protect the warehouse 
and the walls in the factory from forklifts & material handling equipment. This 
dock bumper in our company is made of durable rubber with good weather 
resistance.
Features:
1, suitable for outdoor or indoor protection;
2. Protect walls from forklifts and other material handling vehicles;
3. All models have pre-drilled holes for easy installation;
4, durable rubber material, good safety;
5. For commercial loading and unloading terminals, warehouses, parking lots and 
docks;
6, suitable for trailers, heavy construction equipment and other vehicles.

Length

900MM

900MM

900MM

330MM

450MM

Width

100MM

150MM

200MM

250MM

250MM

Height

100MM

150MM

200MM

102MM

102MM

Weight

8.0kg

14kg

28kg

8.0kg

12kg

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

colour

■

■

■

■

■

■

Easy to install and protect walls from
Damage to forklifts and other 
material handling vehicles

One-piece design, no warping, 
rusting or hardening

Reserve holes for easy installation
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