

Dock bumper is a recoiling or resilient device that is attached to a dock in order to absorb the impact of a hit by a truck or any other transportation device. It can avoid the damage caused by truck hitting the dock, and protect the warehouse and the walls in the factory from forklifts & material handling equipment. This dock bumper in our company is made of durable rubber with good weather resistance.

material handling vehicles

Features:

- 1. suitable for outdoor or indoor protection;
- 2. Protect walls from forklifts and other material handling vehicles;
- 3. All models have pre-drilled holes for easy installation;
- 4, durable rubber material, good safety;
- 5. For commercial loading and unloading terminals, warehouses, parking lots and . docks;
- 6, suitable for trailers, heavy construction equipment and other vehicles.

rusting or hardening

Model	Length	Width	Height	Weight	colour
DB-100	900MM	100MM	100MM	8.0kg	Black
DB-150	900MM	150MM	150MM	14kg	Black
DB-200	900MM	200MM	200MM	28kg	Black
DB-1310	330MM	250MM	102MM	8.0kg	Black
DB-1810	450MM	250MM	102MM	12kg	Black